To Kill a Mockingbird
[Reading Schedule & Tasks]

Due Friday, April 16 – Chapter 1 (12 pages)

Due Monday, April 19 – Chapter 2 (8 pages)
Due Tuesday, April 20 – Chapter 3 (10 pages)
Due Wednesday, April 21 – Chapter 4 (9 pages)
Due Thursday, April 22 – Chapters 5 (8 pages)	
Due Friday, April 23 – Chapters 6 & 7 (14 pages)		

*Quiz Monday, April 26 – Chapters 1-6 – “B” Group Only
Monday, April 26 – Checking Chapter Tasks 1-6 – “B” Group Only
Due Monday, April 26 – Chapter 8 (11 pages)
*Quiz Tuesday, April 27 – Chapters 1-6 – “A” Group Only
Tuesday, April 27 – Checking Chapter Tasks 1-6 – “A” Group Only
Due Tuesday, April 27 – Chapter 9 (14 pages)		
Due Wednesday, April 28 – Chapter 10 (10 pages)			                          
Due Thursday, April 29 – Ch. 11 (14 pages)			
Due Friday, April 30 – Chapter 12 (12 pages)			

*Quiz Monday, May 3 – Chapters 7-12 – “A” Group Only
Monday, May 3 – Checking Chapter Tasks 7-12 – “A” Group Only
Due Monday, May 3 – Chapter 13 (8 pages)
*Quiz Tuesday, May 4 – Chapters 7-12 – “B” Group Only
Tuesday, May 4 – Checking Chapter Tasks 7-12 – “B” Group Only
Due Tuesday, May 4 – Chapter 14 (12 pages)  
Due Wednesday, May 5 – Chapters 15 (11 pages)		
Due Thursday, May 6 – Chapter 16 (10 pages)				
Due Friday, May 7 – Chapter 17 (13 pages)			

*Quiz Monday, May 10 – Chapters 13-17 – “B” Group Only      
Monday, May 10 – Checking Chapter Tasks 13-17 – “B” Group Only
Due Monday, May 10 – Chapter 18 (11 pages)
*Quiz Tuesday, May 11 – Chapters 13-17 – “A” Group Only      
Tuesday, May 11 – Checking Chapter Tasks 13-17 – “A” Group Only
Due Tuesday, May 11 – Chapter 19 (10 pages)
Due Wednesday, May 12 – Chapters 20 & 21 (12 pages) 
Due Thursday, May 13 – Chapter 22 (6 pages) 
Due Friday, May 14 – Chapter 23 (11 pages)     

*Quiz Monday, May 17 – Chapters 18-23 – “A” Group Only
Monday, May 17 – Checking Chapter Tasks 18-23 – “A” Group Only
Due Monday, May 17 – Chapters 24 & 25 (14 pages)
*Quiz Tuesday, May 18 – Chapters 18-23 – “B” Group Only
Tuesday, May 18 – Checking Chapter Tasks 18-23 – “B” Group Only
Due Tuesday, May 18 – Chapters 26 & 27 (12 pages)
Due Wednesday, May 19 – Chapter 28 (13 pages)
Due Thursday, May 20 – Chapters 29 & 30 (10 pages)
Due Friday, May 21 – Chapter 31 (5 pages)

- FLIP OVER -
*Quiz Monday, May 24 – Chapters 24-31 – “B” Group Only
Monday, May 24 – Checking Chapter Tasks 24-31 – “B” Group Only
*Quiz Tuesday, May 25 – Chapters 24-31 – “A” Group Only
Tuesday, May 25 – Checking Chapter Tasks 24-31 – “A” Group Only


Chapter Tasks
     For each chapter, you are to do three of the twelve writing options listed below.  Make sure you label each option.  For example, if I want to give advice to Romeo, I would do it this way:

AV – “Romeo, you might want to get to know Juliet a little better before you ask her to marry you.”

          ? = write down a question that occurred while reading the chapter, something you wondered 
                 about or didn’t understand.
          AV = write down some advice you’d like to give a character because you truly believe it     
                    would help him or her.
          BC = Based on his or her actions, write down a character you’d like to ban from this story 
                    and explain WHY.
          CP = Briefly retell an important event from the chapter from a chosen character’s 
                    perception.
          CT = Give your chapter a title and explain WHY you’ve selected that title.
          IF = Write down a really important fact from the chapter and explain WHY it’s important.
          JU = Write down your judgment about a character’s actions or attitude.  Could be a good 
                    thing or a bad thing.
          P = Write down a prediction and explain WHY you think it will happen.
          PE = Write about a connection between something that happened in the chapter and 
                    something you’ve personally experienced.
          PR = Write down a problem that occurred in the chapter and explain how it was solved.
          SK = Draw a quick sketch of an important scene or moment from the chapter. [Counts as 2.]
          UE = Write about an unexpected event and explain WHY it was unexpected.
                    

1. You may use your chapter tasks on the quizzes.
1. Each chapter task is worth six points or 186 points total! 
1. Keep your chapter tasks in a special section of your binder so that you don’t misplace them.  I’ll check them on the dates indicated above.
1. Plan on 15 to 30 minutes of reading five nights per week.
1. Plan on another 5 to 10 minutes five nights per week to do the corresponding chapter tasks.
1. Extra Credit: 1] Take the AR test on Mockingbird.  It won’t count towards your AR points, but every AR point that you earn, I will give you 5 extra credit points.  It’s worth 15 AR points, so you could earn up to 75 extra credit points!  2] Complete the Sneak Preview handout.  For each correct answer, you will earn 3 extra credit points.  That’s a possible 54 points of extra credit.   




